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Professional Service + Results Call an iProRealty Agent Today!
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“The Evolution Of The Real Estate Company”

iPro Realty.com 905-873-6111 1-877-306-IPRO (4776)

Thank You
iPro is very honoured to be part of such a great community!

Thank you Halton Hills, for your continued trust and loyalty by voting for
iPro Realty in the 2019 Readers’ Choice.

Helen McLean
Sales Representative

NEW TO MLS - 60 Cook Street, Acton
3 Bedroom bungalow, attached garage, Hardwood

floors,finished basement with 4th bedroom,3-piece bath &
kitchen. Interested? Call Helen at 905-691-8934

Asking $549,900.

www.60Cook.com

SOLD OVER ASKING
Rodney Presswood

Sales Representative

2311 sqft, 4 bdrm, 9’ celings on main floor. Large kitchen/breakfast area
overlooking great room and w/o to deck and landscaped back yard. Separate
dining room, perfect for hosting family dinners. 2nd floor offers large master

w/4 pc ensuite and walkin closet, 3 additional bdrms, laundry room. The perfect
spot to raise your family. Call the Presswood Team today.

Brent Presswood
Sales Representatives

Rosedale Village’s perfect Adult Living! Move in ready,
3+1 bedroom bungaloft with upgrades throughout. Walkout to
patio. Professionally finished basement. This gated community

also offers a gym, pool, golf, rec centre, great social activities
plus so much more! Call The Presswood Team today!

Angela Meyer
TK

7 CedarVale Crt. Georgetown
Not far away from both the Downtown or Georgetown Market Place, on a desirable
cul de sac you find this charming family home. 3 Bedrms 3 Bathrms. Lots of updates

but still room for more possibilities. Skylight and over sized windows. Light and bright
home with good sized fenced back garden. Call or come and see us Angela Meyer

RealEstateToAsk4@gmail.com 905-691-0672 www.AngelaMeyer.ca

OPEN HOUSE 2pm to 4pm Sat Nov 9 & Sun Nov 10

Shelly Williamson
Sales Representative
Here’s your chance to own a little piece of history in Mono. This

charming school house, built in 1878, sits on an acre of land. Large
living rm w/ wood burning F/P (2015), hardwood floors, open to

above w/ exposed beams. Upper level w/ 2 bdrms and den.
Huge potential, priced at $499,900. and ready for your ideas.

Call Shelly today for more info 416-878-2235.
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$499,900

Kathleen Walsh
Sales Representative

Thinking of Buying or Selling?
I can help – Call me today!

905-703-0749

The Blue Mountains
Totally renovated, 3000 sqft, two fireplaces 3 Car

garage w/ 2 Bdrm apartment
Call me today for all the details!

Fred Harrison
Sales Representative

Samantha Hudyma
Sales Representative

Detached, 3 Bed, 4 Bath, Finished walkout
basement! Walk to picturesque Glen Williams, Go
Station & all amenities. Bruce Trail, Meadowglen
Park, Public & Catholic school bus routes at your
doorstep. Call Samantha (647)688-1669 for a tour.

$759,000
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SOLD OVER ASKING

Charleston’s Ellary Model


